JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Francisco, JP Morgan 

From: Jeffrey Epstein 

Date: May 22, 2008 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 739-110438 

Please wire Twenty Five Thousand Dollars 00/100 ($25,000.00) from the above account 
to: 

Bank name: Wachovia Bank. NA 

ABA #: 063000021 

For the account of: Black, Stebnick, Komapan & Stumpf. P.A 

Account #: 

Please call Rich Kahn with the Fed Reference number at 212-750-1176